
                    
 

Fee Structure (Academic Year 2026-27) (For New Admissions - First Semester) 

 

Regulated Program (SUBJECT TO REVISION) 

 

Program 

Fee Per Semester 
     Fee 

One Time 
Total amount payable 

at the 

time of admission 

(Rs.) 

 
Tuition Fee  

(Rs.) 

 
Exam Fee 

(Rs.) 

 
Enrollment 

Fee (Rs.) 

B.Tech. 

 

 Chemical Engineering 

 Computer Science & Engineering  

 Fire & Environment, Health, Safety 

Engineering 

 Electronics & Communications 

Engineering 

57,500/- 5,000/- 2,000/- 64,500/- 

M.Tech.  Computer Science & Engineering  55,000/- 5,000/- 2,000/- 62,000/- 

MBA 
 Marketing/ Finance/ HR/ Business 

Analytics 
57,000/- 5,000/- 2,000/- 64,000/- 

             

 



 

 

Non-regulated Program  

 

Program 

Fee Per Semester  Fee - One Time Total 

amount 

payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Rs.) 

 

Tuition 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

 

Exam 
Fee 
(Rs) 

 

Enrollment 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

 

 
Library 
Deposit 

(Refundable) 
(Rs,) 

 

B.Sc. (Hons.) – M.Sc. in Chemistry  
(5 Years Integrated) 

 
46,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/- 

B.Sc. Biotechnology (Hons.) 
 

50,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 65,000/- 

B.Sc. Microbiology (Hons.)        
 

50,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 65,000/- 

B.Sc. (Hons.) – M.Sc. in Data Science (5 Years 
Integrated) 

50,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 65,000/- 

BS (Hons.) – MS Pharmaceutical Science (5 Years 
Integrated) 

46,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/- 

BCA (Hons.) 
 

55,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 70,000/- 

  



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Program 

Fee Per Semester  Fee - One Time 
 

Total 

amount 

payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Rs.) 

 

Tuition 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

 

Exam 
Fee 
(Rs) 

 

Enrollment 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

 

Library  
Deposit 

(Refundable) 
(Rs,) 

 

 BBA (HR / Marketing / Accounting & Finance / 

Information Technology Management) 

 

60,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 75,000/- 

BBA - Business Analytics 65,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 80,000/- 

BBA - MBA Integrated 70,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 85,000/- 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Program 

Fee Per Semester  Fee - One Time Total 

amount 

payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Rs.) 

 

Tuition 
Fee  (Rs.) 

 

Exam 
Fee  (Rs) 

 

Enrollment 
Fee (Rs.) 

 

 
Library 
Deposit 

(Refundable) 
(Rs,) 

 

 
M.Sc. Chemistry (Organic / Analytical ) 
 

    

46,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/- 

 
M.Sc. Biotechnology  

 
46,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/- 

 
M.Sc. Microbiology  

 
46,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 61,000/- 

 
M.Sc. Data Science  

 
55,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 70,000/- 

 
 
 
 
 
            



 

 

 

Program 

Fee Per Semester  Fee - One Time Total amount 

payable at 

the time of 

admission 

(Rs.) 

Tuition 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

Exam 
Fee 
(Rs) 

Enrollment 
Fee 
(Rs.) 

 
Library 
Deposit 

(Refundable) 
(Rs,) 

Ph.D. 

(Full Time) 

 

● Chemistry  

● Biotechnology  

● Microbiology  

● Mathematics  

50,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 65,000/- 

 

 Computer Science & Engineering 
 

41,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 56,000/- 

● Management  49,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 64,000/- 

Ph.D. 

  (Part Time) 

 

● Chemistry  

● Biotechnology  

● Microbiology  

● Mathematics  

44,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 59,000/- 

PGDIS –  
Post Graduate Diploma in Industrial Safety 

 (One Year Program)  
 

 

35,000/- 

 

2,000/- 3,000/- 5,000/- 45,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Bhavan (Hostel) Fee 
 

 
Bhavan (Hostel) 

Boarding Fee 

(Per Semester) 

(Rs.) 

Lodging Fee 

(Per Semester) 

(Rs.) 

Total Fee (Per 

Semester) 

(Rs.) 

Deposit (One Time 

& Refundable) 

(Rs.) 

 
 

 
Bhavan 

(Hostel) 

 Kasturba Gandhi Bhavan for 
Girls 
(Triple Occupancy) 

 

 
31,660/- 

 
20,000/- 

 
51,660/- 

 
10,000/- 

 Vikram Sarabhai Bhavan for 
Boys 

(Triple Occupancy) 

 

 
31,660/- 

 
20,000/- 

 
51,660/- 

 
10,000/- 

 Swami Vivekanand 

Bhavan for Boys  (Triple 

Occupancy) 

 

 
31,660/- 

 
18,000/- 

 
49,660/- 

 
10,000/- 

 Swami Vivekanand 
Bhavan for Boys  

(Double Occupancy) 

 

31,660/- 20,000/- 51,660/- 10,000/- 

 
 


